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Thomas More College
An Inspired Education

THOMAS MORE COLLEGE
2024 CHARGES STRUCTURE

ANNUAL

TERMLY

PER MONTH (10
MONTHS)
JANUARY -
OCTOBER

Creche

R42 440

R10 610

R4 244

000

R53 440

R13 360

RS 344

00

R61 440

R15 360

R6 144

R69 400

R17 350

R6 940

R85 040

R21 260

R8 504

R88 560

R22 140

R8 856

R93 880

R23 470

R9 388

R102 440

R25 610

R10 244

R106 840

R26 710

R10 684

R110 520

R27 630

R11 052

R113 680

R28 420

R11 368

R118 840

R29 710

R11 884

R123 880

R30 970

R12 388
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PER MONTH (10
MONTHS)
JANUARY -
OCTOBER

ANNUAL TERMLY

R132 400 R33100 13 240

R136 760 R34 190 R13 676

R133 440 R33 360 R13 344

Grade 12 IEB FEE (for 7 subjects)

R8600

EARLY PAYMENT DISCOUNT

A discount of 5% is offered if the full year's charges are paid in
advance before the 1st December 2023, and 4% if paid before Friday
19 January 2024.




